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Students walked or  
biked to school

Each spring for the past 
decade, students in 
public elementary and 
K-8 schools across the 
city have participated in a 
two-day classroom survey 
on how they travel to and 
from school. 

In June of 2018,  
14 schools and 
over 13,000 
students 
participated in 
this survey.

QUESTIONS?
Contact SDOT’s Ashley Rhead at  
ashley.rhead@seattle.gov or (206) 684-7577

Get your school 
moving in the right 
direction. For walk and 
bike encouragement 
ideas and free 
incentives, visit  

www.seattle.gov/
transportation/saferoutes_
encouragement.htm

WALKING AND BIKING TO SCHOOL IN 2018  
Seattle by the Numbers

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

Car

50.6%

23.8%

18.6%

3.6% 1.8% 1.8%

WalkSchool 
Bus

Carpool BikeTransit 
+ Other

Car, 51%

School Bus, 24%
Walk, 19%

Transit, Carpool, 
& Other, 5%
Bike, 2%

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%



Average: 21%BALLARD
Coe Elementary (35%)

Lawton Elementary (98%)

CHIEF SEALTH
Concord Elementary (77%)

FRANKLIN
Hawthorne Elementary (67%)

GARFIELD
Montlake Elementary (10%)

INGRAHAM
Broadview-Thomson K-8 (58%)

Cascadia Elementary (61%)
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NATHAN HALE
Olympic View Elementary (9%)

RAINIER BEACH
Wing Luke Elementary (20%)

Van Asselt Elementary (6%)

ROOSEVELT
Laurelhurst Elementary (62%)

Hazel Wolf K-8 (57%)
Decatur Elementary (96%)

WEST SEATTLE
Alki Elementary (88%)

Note: In 2014, Jane Addams K-8 moved from the Nathan Hale cluster to the Roosevelt cluster and changed name to Hazel Wolf.

Montlake Elementary 42.5%  

Coe Elementary 41.6%  

Concord Elementary 31.8%  

Laurelhurst Elementary 25.3%  

Alki Elementary 24.0% 

Top   5  
Schools for walking and 

biking to school
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Don’t see your  
school on this chart? 

Participate in the  
hands up tally in  
June 2019 to see  
how your school 

compares.


